N°
pettorale
11
18
25
26
29
31
33
34
35
36
37
40
41
42
43
)
45
46
49
50

Tiziano Landi

Elio Fornaciari
Alberto Malacrida
Stefano Colpo
Gianni Gallone
Paolo dallAcqua
Maurizio Saracco
Alessio Muro
Menozzi Francesco
Alessandro Petrelli
Alberto Ridolfi
Mario Cartacci

Enzo Marangoni
Giuseppe Ghisleri
Massimiliano Condor
Federico Cuomo
Paolo Lapucci
Paolo De Luca
Emanuele Andreotti
Emanuele Rodenghi

1° LANCIO

11.08.37
10.39.11
11.02.48
10.50.55
10.47.22
00.57.39
00.47.52
11.10.40
11.13.20
00.50.29
01.10.09
01.13.47
10.53.14
01.03.14
11.00.21

01.01.00
10.55.46
00.52.31
00.54.37

Stop

11.23.38
10.47.47
11.09.57
11.02.00
11.07.41
01.17.31
00.56.55
11.30.16
12.29.13
00.58.37
01.30.04
01.31.19
10.59.36
01.23.01
11.20.20

01.21.06
11.15.26
01.12.31
01.14.22

Durata Volo
(hh.mm.ss)

00.15.01
00.08.36
00.07.09
00.11.05
00.20.19
00.19.52
00.09.03
00.19.36
01.15.53
00.08.08
00.19.55
00.17.32
00.06.22
00.19.47
00.19.59
00.00.00
00.20.06
00.19.40
00.20.00
00.19.45

Penalita

100
100

50

50

50

100

100

100
50

100

50

Totale 1°
Lancio

801
416
429
615
1.100
1.192
493
1.126
1.000
388
1.195
952
332
1.187
1.199

1.070
1.180
1.200
1.135

Classifica

13
17
16
14

15

11
18

12
19

-
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